A
CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 303

ES
SO
R
IE
S
Clamps
PVC
PVC Single Cushion
Heavy Duty PVC Clamp  -
Australian made to AS1977
TYPE 3/105T. Stainless -
made to order.
Part Number Tube Size Band Width Hole Size
PC6-1610 6MM 16MM 10MM
PC10-1910 10MM 19MM 10MM
PC12-1910 12MM 19MM 10MM
PC13-1910 13MM 19MM 10MM
PC14-1910 14MM 19MM 10MM
PC15-1910 15MM 19MM 10MM
PC16-1910 16MM 19MM 10MM
PC18-1910 18MM 19MM 10MM
PC22-2513 22MM 25MM 13MM
PC23-2513 23MM 25MM 13MM
PC25-2513 25MM 25MM 13MM
PC28-2513 28MM 25MM 13MM
PC29-2513 29MM 25MM 13MM
PC30-2513 30MM 25MM 13MM
PC32-2513 32MM 25MM 13MM
PC35-2513 35MM 25MM 13MM
PC36-2513 36MM 25MM 13MM
PC38-2513 38MM 25MM 13MM
PC40-2513 40MM 25MM 13MM
PC45-2513 45MM 25MM 13MM
PC46-2513 46MM 25MM 13MM
PC51-2513 51MM 25MM 13MM

CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 311
Clamps
PVC
PVC Double Cushion
Heavy Duty PVC Double
Cushion Clamp  - Australian
made to AS1977 TYPE 3/105T.
Stainless - made to order.
Part Number Tube Size Band Width Hole Size
PCD20-2513 20 x 2MM 25MM 13MM
PCD28-2513 28 x 2MM 25MM 13MM
PCD29-2513 29 x 2MM 25MM 13MM
PCD38-2513 38 x 2MM 25MM 13MM
PCD42-2513 42 x 2MM 25MM 13MM
Stainless Steel Hose Clamps
SS Hose Clamps Ultra Heavy Duty (Mikalor brand)
W2 - Stainless band with
mild steel bolt.

IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 317
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Scuff Cover
MSHA approved, RoHS, ISO6945.
Textile sleeve consists of nylon multifilament, with particularly smooth inner wall.
It reduces frictional resistance problems and the tight woven construction helps
disperse the fluid in a ruptured hose.
Operating temperature -50˚C to 150˚C, melting point 240˚C.
Material - Nylon.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
SCMSHA-ID17 SCUFF COVER MSHA 17MM I.D (30MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID20 SCUFF COVER MSHA 17MM I.D (36MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID23 SCUFF COVER MSHA 23MM I.D (40MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID25 SCUFF COVER MSHA 27MM I.D (43MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID27 SCUFF COVER MSHA 27MM I.D (45MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID30 SCUFF COVER MSHA 30MM I.D (52MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID33 SCUFF COVER MSHA 33MM I.D (55MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID36 SCUFF COVER MSHA 36MM I.D (60MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID40 SCUFF COVER MSHA 40MM I.D (66MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID44 SCUFF COVER MSHA 44MM I.D (74MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID47 SCUFF COVER MSHA 47MM I.D (77MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID53 SCUFF COVER MSHA 53MM I.D (86MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID55 SCUFF COVER MSHA 55MM I.D (90MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID60 SCUFF COVER MSHA 60MM I.D (98MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID66 SCUFF COVER MSHA 66MM I.D (106MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID73 SCUFF COVER MSHA 73MM I.D (118MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID78 SCUFF COVER MSHA 78MM I.D (126MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID85 SCUFF COVER MSHA 85MM I.D (136MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID94 SCUFF COVER MSHA 94MM I.D (150MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
SCMSHA-ID112 SCUFF COVER MSHA 112MM I.D (178MM FLAT) -50 TO 150 DEG 50M
Hose Protection
A
CC
ES
SO
R
IE
S
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Safe Sleeve
MSHA approved. Meets the requirements of ISO 3457, EN4413 and EN1299.
Recommended for use to protect personnel near by from hose burst (pin hole tested).
Recommended temperature range -40˚C to 120˚C - UV resistant.
Material - Polyester.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
SSMSHA-ID17 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 17MM I.D (27MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID23 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 23MM I.D (36MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID27 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 27MM I.D (42MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID30 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 30MM I.D (50MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID39 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 39MM I.D (62MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID46 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 46MM I.D (73MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID55 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 55MM I.D (87MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID62 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 62MM I.D (98MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID78 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 78MM I.D (123MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID109 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 109MM I.D (172MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
SSMSHA-ID125 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA 125MM I.D (197MM FLAT) -40 TO 120 DEG 50M
Hose Sleeve Fast Wrap
Taipan Fastwrap sleeve is made from 100% PA6 textile sleeve with PU coating and hook and loop fasteners.
Comes in 25M rolls. Hook and loop design provides a quick and easy solution for bundling hose groups together. It can be used to
protect cylinder rods from damage or contamination prolonging seal life. It can also be used for many other applications. Sleeve can
be cut using standard scissors. A heat gun is useful for sealing the cut edge. NOTE: Sold in full roll lengths only.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FASTWRAP-25 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 25MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-50 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 50MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-75 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 75MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-100 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 100MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-125 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 125MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-150 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 150MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-175 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 175MM I.D 25M
FASTWRAP-200 FASTWRAP SLEEVE 200MM I.D 25M
Ho
se
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
A
CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 319
Hose Protection
Hose Sleeve
Hose Sleeve Fire Sleeve
Taipan fire sleeve is the perfect choice for protecting industrial hydraulic hoses, pneumatic lines, fuel and oil hoses, brake hoses,
wires and cables from exposure to high temperature heat or flames. Constructed from fibreglass yarn with a high grade silicone
rubber coating.
Working temperature: 260˚C (continuous), peak temperature 1650˚C.
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FS-15MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 15MM I.D 20M
FS-20MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 20MM I.D 20M
FS-28MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 28MM I.D 20M
FS-35MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 35MM I.D 20M
FS-50MM FIRE SLEEVE RED SILICON 50MM I.D 20M
Hose Sleeve Fire Sleeve Tape
Part Number Description Roll Size (M)
FS-TAPE-25MM FIRE SLEEVE TAPE 0.5 X 25MM X 10M RED 10M
Silicone self-fusing tape for
finishing ends of fire sleeve
on hose.
Hose Sleeve Spring Guard
Part Number I.D. (MM) Pitch (MM) Wire Size (MM) Roll Size (M)
TSG-17 17 3.0 1.8 10M
TSG-22 22 4.0 1.8 10M
TSG-25 25 4.0 1.8 10M
TSG-32 32 6.0 2.0 10M
TSG-36 36 6.0 2.0 10M
TSG-41 41 8.0 2.5 5M
TSG-44 44 8.0 2.5 5M
Only sold by the roll TSG-51 51 8.0 3.0 5M
TSG-54 54 10.0 3.0 5M
TSG-59 59 10.0 3.0 5M
TSG-62 62 12.0 3.0 5M
Hose Protection
A
CC
ES

CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 321
Hose Protection
Hose Protection
Ties
Ties / Restraints Bundle Straps
Bundling strap is made from 25MM width of polypropylene textile sleeve with a steel buckle. It can hold up to 2450N (200KG) weight.
This product is widely used to bundle hydraulic hose or other cables. It can be quickly and easily assembled and dismantled. It can
also be reused more than once.
Part Number Strap Length
TBS600 600MM
TBS800 800MM
TBS1000 1000MM
TBS1500 1500MM
TBS5000 5000MM
Ties / Restraints Nylon Zipties
Part Number Description Unit
ZIPTIE 100 X 2.5 X 100 ZIPTIE 100 X 2.5 BAG OF 100
ZIPTIE 100 X 3.6 X 100 ZIPTIE 100 X 3.6 BAG OF 100

se
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Hose Protection
Bend Restrictors
Bend Restrictors Vinyl Bend Restrictors
Made from high quality PVC.
Temperature rating -40˚C to 90˚C.
Widely used for pressure wash and Jacking hose assemblies to reduce the bending stress near the hose coupling. This added
protection prevents damage to the hose and ultimately extends the life cycle of the hose.
Part Number Length Min Hose O.D (MM) Max Hose O.D (MM)
VBR-0095 134.6MM 9.5 14.6
VBR-0150 140MM 15.0 17.5
VBR-0175 152.4MM 17.5 19.0
VBR-0190 177.8MM 19.0 21.0
Plastic Caps
Plastic Caps BSP Plastic Caps
Part Number Description
BC-04 BSP PLASTIC CAP 1/4 BSP

Retaining Rings UNO O’Ring D90
Part Number Size
ORUNO07 7/16
ORUNO09  9/16
ORUNO12  3/4
ORUNO14  7/8
ORUNO17 1 1/16
ORUNO21 1 5/16
ORUNO26 1 5/8
ORUNO30 1 7/8
ORUNO40 2 1/2
Seals / O'Rings /
Retaining Rings Metric DIN O’Ring
Part Number Size
ORM-08LS 08S
ORM-10LS 10LS
ORM-12LS 12LS
ORM-14S 14S
ORM-15L 15L
ORM-16S 16S
ORM-18L 18L
ORM-20S 20S
ORM-22L 22L
ORM-25S 25S
ORM-28L 28L
ORM-30S 30S
ORM-35L 35L
ORM-38S 38S
ORM-42L 42L
A
CC
ES
SO

ta
in
in
g
Ri
ng
s
Seals / O’Rings / Retaining Rings
Seals / O'Rings /
Retaining Rings Metric Self-Centering Seal
All of our Dowty seals are made from Nitrile NBR. Nitrile is based on Acrylonitrile Butadiene Copolymer material that is resistant
to all mineral oils, water and watery liquids. It is also resistant to hot air and numerous other chemicals. Nitrile NBR is a general
purpose rubber and is used in a variety of applications. Operating temperature range -30°C to 110°C.
Part Number Size
QDM-08 8MM
QDM-10 10MM
QDM-12 12MM
QDM-14 14MM
QDM-16 16MM
QDM-18 18MM
QDM-20 20MM
QDM-22 22MM
QDM-24 24MM
QDM-26 26MM
QDM-27 27MM
QDM-30 30MM
QDM-33 33MM
QDM-36 36MM
QDM-42 42MM
QDM-45 45MM
QDM-48 48MM
QDM-52 52MM
Seals / O'Rings /
Retaining Rings Imperial Self-Centering Seal
Part Number Size
QD-02  1/8

Part Number Description
TGPLUG FERRULE COVER TO SUIT DN2 SHELL
TGCAP PLASTIC CAP FOR TEST 20 FEMALE
A
CCESSO
R
IES
Email: sales@taipan.com.au
Fax 07 5428 1311
Can’t find what you’re looking for?
1300 654 782 335
Test
Gauges
Gauges Analogue Pressure Gauges
Part Number Description Pressure PSI Style
PG63-BE-14.5 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 14.5 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-23.2 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 23.2 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-36.25 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 36.2 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-58 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 58 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-87 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 87 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-145 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 145 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-232 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 232 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-362.5 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 362 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-580 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 580 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-870 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 870 BOTTOM ENTRY
63MM - Liquid filled. PG63-BE-1450 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 1450 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-2320 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 2320 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-3625 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 3625 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-5800 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 5800 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-BE-8700 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 8700 BOTTOM ENTRY
PG63-RE-14.5 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 14.5 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-23.2 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 23.2 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-36.25 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 36.2 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-58 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 58 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-87 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 87 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-145 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 145 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-232 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 232 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-362.5 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 362 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-580 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 580 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-870 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 14 BSPPG 870 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-1450 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 1450 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-2320 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 2320 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-3625 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 3625 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-5800 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 5800 REAR ENTRY
PG63-RE-8700 PRESSURE GAUGE DN63 1/4 BSPPG 8700 REAR ENTRY
A
CC
ES
SO